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別紙４－３ 

【現 行】 土日祝日ダイヤ 【変更案】 土日祝日ダイヤ 

三木営業所 － 7:51 8:52 － 11:08 13:08 14:42 － 16:40 － － －

福有橋 － 7:53 8:54 － 11:10 13:10 14:44 － 16:42 － － －

恵比須駅 6:56 ↓ ↓ 10:04 ↓ ↓ ↓ 15:38 ↓ 17:46 18:48 19:48

総合保健福祉センター前 6:57 ↓ ↓ 10:05 ↓ ↓ ↓ 15:39 ↓ 17:47 18:49 19:49

みきやま病院前 6:58 ↓ ↓ 10:06 ↓ ↓ ↓ 15:40 ↓ 17:48 18:50 19:50

三木市役所前（文化会館側） 6:59 ↓ ↓ 10:07 ↓ ↓ ↓ 15:41 ↓ 17:49 18:51 19:51

三木本町 7:04 7:55 8:56 10:12 11:12 13:12 14:46 15:46 16:44 17:54 18:56 19:56

三木鉄道記念公園前 7:07 7:58 8:59 10:15 11:15 13:15 14:49 15:49 16:47 17:57 18:59 19:59

羽場大師前 7:08 7:59 9:00 10:16 11:16 13:16 14:50 15:50 16:48 17:58 19:00 20:00

高木 7:09 8:00 9:01 10:17 11:17 13:17 14:51 15:51 16:49 17:59 19:01 20:01

高木西 7:09 8:00 9:01 10:17 11:17 13:17 14:51 15:51 16:49 17:59 19:01 20:01

東這田東 7:10 8:01 9:02 10:18 11:18 13:18 14:52 15:52 16:50 18:00 19:02 20:02

東這田中 7:10 8:01 9:02 10:18 11:18 13:18 14:52 15:52 16:50 18:00 19:02 20:02

別所中学校前 7:10 8:01 9:02 10:18 11:18 13:18 14:52 15:52 16:50 18:00 19:02 20:02

西這田 7:11 8:02 9:03 10:19 11:19 13:19 14:53 15:53 16:51 18:01 19:03 20:03

花尻西 7:11 8:02 9:03 10:19 11:19 13:19 14:53 15:53 16:51 18:01 19:03 20:03

石野東 7:12 8:03 9:04 10:20 11:20 13:20 14:54 15:54 16:52 18:02 19:04 20:04

石野中 7:13 8:04 9:05 10:21 11:21 13:21 14:55 15:55 16:53 18:03 19:05 20:05

石野 7:15 8:06 9:07 10:23 11:23 13:23 14:57 15:57 16:55 18:05 19:07 20:07

下石野 7:15 8:06 9:07 10:23 11:23 13:23 14:57 15:57 16:55 18:05 19:07 20:07

宗佐中 7:17 8:08 9:09 10:25 11:25 13:25 14:59 15:59 16:57 18:07 19:09 20:09

国包東 7:18 8:09 9:10 10:26 11:26 13:26 15:00 16:00 16:58 18:08 19:10 20:10

国包西 7:19 8:10 9:11 10:27 11:27 13:27 15:01 16:01 16:59 18:09 19:11 20:11

厄神駅前 7:26 8:16 9:17 10:33 11:33 13:33 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:17 19:17 20:17

厄神駅前 7:38 8:34 9:30 11:02 12:02 14:02 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:48 19:37 20:34

国包西 7:40 8:36 9:32 11:04 12:04 14:04 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:50 19:39 20:36

国包東 7:40 8:36 9:32 11:04 12:04 14:04 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:50 19:39 20:36

宗佐中 7:41 8:37 9:33 11:05 12:05 14:05 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:51 19:40 20:37

下石野 7:42 8:38 9:34 11:06 12:06 14:06 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:52 19:41 20:38

石野 7:43 8:39 9:35 11:07 12:08 14:07 15:41 16:42 17:42 18:54 19:42 20:39

石野中 7:43 8:39 9:35 11:07 12:08 14:07 15:41 16:42 17:42 18:54 19:42 20:39

石野東 7:44 8:40 9:36 11:08 12:09 14:08 15:42 16:43 17:43 18:55 19:43 20:40

花尻西 7:44 8:40 9:36 11:08 12:09 14:08 15:42 16:43 17:43 18:55 19:43 20:40

西這田 7:45 8:41 9:37 11:09 12:10 14:09 15:43 16:44 17:44 18:56 19:44 20:41

別所中学校前 7:46 8:42 9:38 11:10 12:11 14:10 15:44 16:45 17:45 18:57 19:45 20:42

東這田中 7:46 8:42 9:38 11:10 12:11 14:10 15:44 16:45 17:45 18:57 19:45 20:42

東這田東 7:47 8:43 9:39 11:11 12:12 14:11 15:45 16:46 17:46 18:58 19:46 20:43

高木西 7:47 8:43 9:39 11:11 12:12 14:11 15:45 16:46 17:46 18:58 19:46 20:43

高木 7:48 8:44 9:40 11:12 12:13 14:12 15:46 16:47 17:47 18:59 19:47 20:44

羽場大師前 7:49 8:45 9:41 11:13 12:14 14:13 15:47 16:48 17:48 19:00 19:48 20:45

三木鉄道記念公園前 7:53 8:49 9:45 11:17 12:18 14:17 15:51 16:52 17:52 19:04 19:52 20:49

三木本町 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 12:21 ↓ ↓ 16:55 17:55 19:07 ↓ ↓

三木市役所前（市役所側） ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 12:25 ↓ ↓ 16:59 17:59 19:11 ↓ ↓

みきやま病院前 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 12:25 ↓ ↓ 16:59 17:59 19:11 ↓ ↓

総合保健福祉センター前 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 12:26 ↓ ↓ 17:00 18:00 19:12 ↓ ↓

恵比須駅 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 12:31 ↓ ↓ 17:07 18:07 19:17 ↓ ↓

三木中町 7:54 8:50 9:46 11:18 － 14:18 15:52 － － － 19:53 20:50

福有橋 7:56 8:52 9:48 11:20 － 14:20 15:54 － － － 19:55 20:52

三木営業所 7:59 8:55 9:51 11:23 － 14:23 15:57 － － － 19:58 20:55

三木営業所 － 7:51 8:52 － 11:08 13:08 15:08 17:08 －

福有橋 － 7:53 8:54 － 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 －

恵比須駅 6:56 ↓ ↓ 10:04 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 18:57

総合保健福祉センター前 6:57 ↓ ↓ 10:05 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 18:58

みきやま病院前 6:58 ↓ ↓ 10:06 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 18:59

三木市役所前（文化会館側） 6:59 ↓ ↓ 10:07 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 19:00

三木本町 7:04 7:55 8:56 10:12 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12 19:05

三木鉄道記念公園前 7:07 7:58 8:59 10:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15 19:08

羽場大師前 7:08 7:59 9:00 10:16 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16 19:09

高木 7:09 8:00 9:01 10:17 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17 19:10

高木西 7:09 8:00 9:01 10:17 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17 19:10

東這田東 7:10 8:01 9:02 10:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18 19:11

東這田中 7:10 8:01 9:02 10:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18 19:11

別所中学校前 7:10 8:01 9:02 10:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18 19:11

西這田 7:11 8:02 9:03 10:19 11:19 13:19 15:19 17:19 19:12

花尻西 7:11 8:02 9:03 10:19 11:19 13:19 15:19 17:19 19:12

石野東 7:12 8:03 9:04 10:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 19:13

石野中 7:13 8:04 9:05 10:21 11:21 13:21 15:21 17:21 19:14

石野 7:15 8:06 9:07 10:23 11:23 13:23 15:23 17:23 19:16

下石野 7:15 8:06 9:07 10:23 11:23 13:23 15:23 17:23 19:16

宗佐中 7:17 8:08 9:09 10:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:25 19:18

国包東 7:18 8:09 9:10 10:26 11:26 13:26 15:26 17:26 19:19

国包西 7:19 8:10 9:11 10:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27 19:20

厄神駅前 7:26 8:16 9:17 10:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:26

厄神駅前 7:38 8:34 9:30 11:02 12:02 14:02 16:02 18:08 20:12

国包西 7:40 8:36 9:32 11:04 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:10 20:14

国包東 7:40 8:36 9:32 11:04 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:10 20:14

宗佐中 7:41 8:37 9:33 11:05 12:05 14:05 16:05 18:11 20:15

下石野 7:42 8:38 9:34 11:06 12:06 14:06 16:06 18:12 20:16

石野 7:43 8:39 9:35 11:07 12:08 14:07 16:07 18:14 20:17

石野中 7:43 8:39 9:35 11:07 12:08 14:07 16:07 18:14 20:17

石野東 7:44 8:40 9:36 11:08 12:09 14:08 16:08 18:15 20:18

花尻西 7:44 8:40 9:36 11:08 12:09 14:08 16:08 18:15 20:18

西這田 7:45 8:41 9:37 11:09 12:10 14:09 16:09 18:16 20:19

別所中学校前 7:46 8:42 9:38 11:10 12:11 14:10 16:10 18:17 20:20

東這田中 7:46 8:42 9:38 11:10 12:11 14:10 16:10 18:17 20:20

東這田東 7:47 8:43 9:39 11:11 12:12 14:11 16:11 18:18 20:21

高木西 7:47 8:43 9:39 11:11 12:12 14:11 16:11 18:18 20:21

高木 7:48 8:44 9:40 11:12 12:13 14:12 16:12 18:19 20:22

羽場大師前 7:49 8:45 9:41 11:13 12:14 14:13 16:13 18:20 20:23

三木鉄道記念公園前 7:53 8:49 9:45 11:17 12:18 14:17 16:17 18:24 20:27

三木本町 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 12:21 ↓ ↓ 18:27 ↓

三木市役所前（市役所側） ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 12:25 ↓ ↓ 18:31 ↓

みきやま病院前 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 12:25 ↓ ↓ 18:31 ↓

総合保健福祉センター前 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 12:26 ↓ ↓ 18:32 ↓

恵比須駅 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 12:31 ↓ ↓ 18:39 ↓

三木中町 7:54 8:50 9:46 11:18 － 14:18 16:18 － 20:28

福有橋 7:56 8:52 9:48 11:20 － 14:20 16:20 － 20:30

三木営業所 7:59 8:55 9:51 11:23 － 14:23 16:23 － 20:33


